Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Health Benefits Manager

Health Benefits Specialist |l

Executive Assistant To Ceo/Board

Of Directors

Clerk Of The Board/Management

Analyst

Other Positions Held

Special District

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$256,785

$214,926

$97,209

$70,391

$35,970

$9,804



