	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$256,785
2.	Chief Operating Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$214,926
3.	Health Benefits Manager		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$97,209
4.	Health Benefits Specialist II		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$70,391
5.	Executive Assistant To Ceo/Board Of Directors		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$35,970
6.	Clerk Of The Board/Management Analyst		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$9,804